
      HAWAII BANKRUPTCY BAR ASSOCIATION MEMBERS

REPRESENTING PRIMARILY

CONSUMER COMMERCIAL
NAME CONTACT DEBTORS DEBTORS CREDITORS

Abelmann, Rick XABELMANN ROLLINS LLC 
(808) 589-1010
rick@abelmannlaw.com

Barbin, Ryther L. RYTHER L. BARBIN X X
(808) 242-9702
rybarbin@yahoo.com

Bolton, Jonathan C.
GOODSILL ANDERSON 
QUINN & STIFEL X X
(808) 547-5854
Jbolton@goodsill.com

Choi, Chuck C. WAGNER CHOI & VERBRUGGE X X
(808) 533-1877 ext. 2
cchoi@hibklaw.com

Coleman, Tina ALSTON HUNT FLOYD & ING X
(808) 524-1800
Tcolman@ahfi.com

Doi, Karyn A. LEU OKUDA X
(808) 538-1921
karyn@leu-okuda.com

Farmer, David C. DAVID C. FARMER X X X
ATTORNEY AT LAW
(808) 222-3133
farmerd001@gmail.com

Flores, Jeffrey S. O'CONNOR PLAYDON & GUBEN LLP              X            X
(808) 524-8350
jsf@opglaw.com

Franklin, Barbara BARBARA FRANKLIN X X X
(808)775-0530
barbara@island-law.com

Guben, Jerrold K. O'CONNOR PLAYDON & GUBEN LLP              X            X
(808) 524-8350
jkg@opglaw.com

Heller, Ron RON HELLER X
Rheller@torkildson.com
(808) 523-6000

Higa, Nathaniel RUSH MOORE LLP X
(808) 521-0406
NHiga@rmhawaii.com
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Hogan, Timothy TIMOTHY J. HOGAN X

(808) 382-3698
tjh@timhogan.com

Ing, Stuart STUART T. ING X
(808) 521-6600
stuart@bankruptcyhi.com
bankruptcyhi.com

Ito, Allison WAGNER CHOI & VERBRUGGE X X
(808) 533-1877 ext. 4
aito@hibklaw.com

Kimura, Sally SALLY A. KIMURA X
(808) 885-5933
malu10@aol.com

Kurata, Colin (808) 524-2900 X X X
colin@kurata-law.com

Lai, Jonathan WATANABE ING LLP X X X
(808) 544-8300
jli@wik.com

Luke, Kendall DOI & LUKE X
(808) 593-2199
kluke@islandlawyers.com
1600 Kapiolani Blvd., #1300 
Hon., HI 96814

Matsunaga, Emma S. KESSNER UMEBAYASHI X
     BAIN & MATSUNAGA
(808) 536-1900
ematsunaga@kdubm.com

Moss, Joe JOE MOSS X X
(808) 246-8884
mosslawyer@hawaiiantel.net

Muzzi, Christopher TSUGAWA BIEHL LAU & MUZZI X X
(808) 531-0490
cmuzzi@hilaw.us
4303 Rice Street, Lihue, HI 96766

Otani, Caroline RUSH MOORE LLP X
(808) 521-0406
COtani@rmhawaii.com

Peterson, Lars LAW OFFICE OF LARS PETERSON X X X
(808) 469-4300
lars@petersonlawhawaii.com

Rollins, Chris XABELMANN ROLLINS LLC 
(808) 589-1010
chris@abelmannlaw.com
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Stucki, Nicole KLEVANSKY PIPER LLP X

(808) 536-0200
nstucki@kaplawhawaii.com

Swinburnson, Kurt D. KURT D. SWINBURNSON X
(808) 821-1922
kurt@kurtswinburnson.com

Tius, Susan RUSH MOORE LLP X
(808) 521-0406
stius@rmhawaii.com

Tribbey, Carol A. CAROL A. TRIBBEY X
(808)263-8637
carol@tribbeylaw.net

Tsai, Miranda F. O'CONNOR PLAYDON & GUBEN LLP              X             X
(808) 524-8350
mft@opglaw.com

Verbrugge, Neil J. WAGNER CHOI & VERBRUGGE X X
(808) 533-1877 ext. 3
nverbrugge@hibklaw.com

Volquardsen, Lisa M. LISA M. VOLQUARDSEN X X
(808) 329-3323
lisa@volquardsenlaw.com

Wagner, James A. WAGNER CHOI & VERBRUGGE X
(808) 533-1877 ext. 1
jwagner@hibklaw.com

Wong, Derek RCO HAWAII, LLC X X X
(808) 695-4491
dwong@rcolegal.com
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